
 

 

Clarion University of Pennsylvania 

Academic Calendar 2022 - 2023 

 

Fall Semester 2022 
 

Classes begin - 8 a.m. Monday, August 22 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 5 

Friday classes meet in place of Tuesday classes Tuesday, September 27 

Mid-semester break begins at close of classes Thursday, September 29 

Mid-semester break ends - classes resume at 8 a.m. Monday, October 3 

Thanksgiving holiday begins at close of classes Tuesday, November 22 

Thanksgiving holiday ends - classes resume at 8 a.m. Monday, November 28 

Classes end  Friday, December 2 

Final examination period begins Monday, December 5 

Final examination period ends Friday, December 9 

Semester ends  Friday, December 9 

Fall Commencement Saturday, December 10 

Semester grades due from faculty – 8 a.m. Wednesday, December 14 

 

7 Week 1:  August 22 – October 11; final on October 12 

7 Week 2:  October 17 – December 7; final on December 8 

 

Winter Intersession 

Classes begin Monday, December 12 

Final Exams Wednesday, January 11 

Semester grades due from faculty – 12 p.m. Friday, January 13 

 

Spring Semester 2023 
 

 

Classes begin - 8 a.m. Tuesday, January 17 

Spring break begins begins at close of classes Friday, March 3 

Spring break ends - classes resume at 8 a.m. Monday, March 13 

Classes end Monday, May 1 

Final examination period begins  Tuesday, May 2 

Final examination period ends Friday, May 5 

Semester ends  Friday, May 5 

Spring Commencement Saturday, May 6 

Semester grades due from faculty – 8 a.m. Wednesday, May 10 

7 Week 1:  January 17 – March 13; final on March 15 

7 Week 2:  March 17 – May 4; final on May 5 

Summer Sessions – 2023 

Session 1:   May 8 – May 26 

Session 2:   May 30 – June 30    (No classes on May 29 for Memorial Day and June 19 for Juneteenth) 

Session 3:   July 5 – August 4 

Session 4:   May 30 – August 4   (No classes on June 19 for Juneteenth and July 4 for Independence Day) 

Seven Week 1:  May 8 – June 27     (No classes on May 29 for Memorial Day and June 19 for Juneteenth) 

Seven Week 2:  June 28 – August 16    (No classes on July 4 for Independence Day) 

Full Term (internships only): May 8 – August 16 

Grades due the Wednesday following each summer session at 8 a.m. 


